
I Valeránica Running 

 21 de mayo de 2016

Prebenjamin Masculino

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 1,26 652 Rodrigo Badorrey Heras PREBENJAMIN

2 1,27 671 DIEGO VALERO DE MIGUEL PREBENJAMIN

3 1,31 688 IKER BLANCO ARMIJOS PREBENJAMIN

4 1,3 651 Alvaro Badorrey Heras PREBENJAMIN

5 1,31 690 IAN ANTON GAZO PREBENJAMIN

6 1,4 678 ADRIÁN ISLA GÓMEZ PREBENJAMIN

7 1,4 666 Guzman Blazquez Barcones PREBENJAMIN

8 1,41 673 Cristian Escudero Paredes PREBENJAMIN

9 1,42 679 asier navarro panadero PREBENJAMIN

10 1,43 667 Marc Sanz Barcones PREBENJAMIN

11 1,44 680 JUAN SANCHEZ MONTESEGURO PREBENJAMIN

12 1,45 676 JUAN GALAN RUIZ PREBENJAMIN

13 1,47 682 HUGO FRANCES PARDO PREBENJAMIN

14 1,5 677 Marco Pérez Medina PREBENJAMIN

15 1,55 683 Marcos Pascual Corredera PREBENJAMIN

16 1,56 660 ADRIAN BLANCO STEPANYUK PREBENJAMIN

17 1,56 689 NOEL ROMERA GAZO PREBENJAMIN

18 1,56 654 YAGO PUENTE HERNANDO PREBENJAMIN

19 2,04 670 Adrián Carrascosa Quirce PREBENJAMIN

20 2,06 687 SERGIO PASCUAL ALBERCA PREBENJAMIN

21 2,32 681 HECTOR FRANCES PARDO PREBENJAMIN

22 2,33 686 IZAN ALONSO CAÑIBANO PREBENJAMIN
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Prebenjamin Femenino

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 1,28 653 Daniela Gracia Molina PREBENJAMIN F

2 1,31 661 PAULA RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA PREBENJAMIN F

3 1,36 664 Julia Romero Jimenez PREBENJAMIN F

4 1,39 659 GISELA HERRERO HERRERO PREBENJAMIN F

5 1,42 656 Jimena Garcia Cabrera PREBENJAMIN F

6 1,43 674 MARTINA GIL GARCIA PREBENJAMIN F

7 1,48 675 CHANTAL ZAMORA SANZ PREBENJAMIN F

8 1,49 665 María Gamarra Alfonso PREBENJAMIN F

9 1,49 663 Patricia Garcia Gaya PREBENJAMIN F

10 1,54 669 Eva Maria Lafuente Abad PREBENJAMIN F

11 1,55 662 Valeria Brieva Lozano PREBENJAMIN F

12 1,59 655 Candela Martin Marin PREBENJAMIN F

13 2,04 668 Duna Moreno Lorenzo PREBENJAMIN F

14 2,34 685 IRATI MOLINA HERNAIZ PREBENJAMIN F
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Benjamin Masculino

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 0,51 613 Roberto Sanabria Escudero BENJAMIN

2 0,57 615 Mario Serrano Oter BENJAMIN

3 0,59 623 SEBASTIAN GUILLEN MELGAR BENJAMIN

4 0,59 606 RODRIGO APARICIO GAMARRA BENJAMIN

5 1,00 602 Jose Gonzalo yubero BENJAMIN

6 1,04 616 Adrian Pérez Medina BENJAMIN

7 1,05 614 Carlos Rojo Fernández BENJAMIN

8 1,07 621 RODRIGO ALONSO ROBLES BENJAMIN

9 1,09 600 Manuel Yubero molina BENJAMIN
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Benjamin Femenino

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 0,51 610 Isabel Calonge Ruiz BENJAMIN F

2 0,54 619 LUCIA BODEGA CASADO BENJAMIN F

3 0,55 601 Candela Gracia Molina BENJAMIN F

4 0,57 609 AMAYA VALERO DE MIGUEL BENJAMIN F

5 0,58 604 JULIA MOLINA HERRERO BENJAMIN F

6 1,00 617 SILVIA GALAN MARCO BENJAMIN F

7 1,03 607 NORA DOMINGO BORES BENJAMIN F

8 1,05 618 Carlota Martinez Gil BENJAMIN F

9 1,06 608 Alicia Lafuente Abad BENJAMIN F

10 1,08 622 LARA APARICIO MINGUEZA BENJAMIN F

11 1,10 624 JUNE ABAD LALLANA BENJAMIN F

12 1,11 603 NAIARA CATALINA GAMARRA BENJAMIN F
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Alevin Masculino

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 2,28 563 Jorge Ayuso Fernández-Velilla ALEVIN

2 2,30 551 Alonso Gracia Molina ALEVIN

3 2,33 565 DIEGO TAPIA RONCERO ALEVIN

4 2,36 566 David De Miguel Pacheco ALEVIN

5 2,43 562 Jonatan Escudero Paredes ALEVIN

6 2,48 568 HECTOR ALONSO PEÑALBA ALEVIN

7 2,50 569 DAVID ALONSO PEÑALBA ALEVIN

8 3,02 571 ALVARO UBEDA CALAVIA ALEVIN

9 3,49 575 MARIO JAVIER BLANCO ARMIJOS ALEVIN

10 3,52 556 Álvaro Huerta Andrés ALEVIN
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Alevin Femenino

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 2,52 564 MARIA GIL GARCIA ALEVIN F

2 2,53 573 GEMA UCEDA DELGADO ALEVIN F

3 3,12 559 FLORINA MARIANA EVU ALEVIN F

4 3,28 552 LUNA PUENTE JIMENO ALEVIN F

5 3,43 572 ASBEL ALONSO CAÑIBANO ALEVIN F

6 3,43 550 Leyre Yubero Molina ALEVIN F

7 3,43 560 MARIA MADRUGA LOPEZ ALEVIN F

8 3,44 570 MARINA APARICIO GAMARRA ALEVIN F

9 3,45 553 ALBA BARCONES BARCA ALEVIN F

10 3,54 554 Lara Gacia Cabrera ALEVIN F

11 3,56 555 Ariadna Garcia Cacho ALEVIN F
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Infantil Masculino

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 3,55 500 Carlos Miguel Puebla INFANTIL

2 4,01 509 Guillermo Sanabria Escudero INFANTIL

3 4,02 508 ISRAEL PACHECO CHECA INFANTIL

4 4,11 511 Ionela  Gabriel Radu INFANTIL

5 4,16 516 MARCOS APARICIO MINGUEZA INFANTIL

6 4,17 506 Jordan Jimenez Izquierdo INFANTIL

7 4,36 515 MATEO ALONSO ROBLES INFANTIL

8 4,50 517 DIEGO MADRUGA LOPEZ INFANTIL

9 4,57 501 Diego Elías Lopez-Pastor INFANTIL

10 5,22 507 ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ INFANTIL
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Infantil Femenino

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 4,18 510 Sara Ayllon Domingo INFANTIL F

2 4,37 504 ANDREEA STEFANIA EVU INFANTIL F

3 4,54 502 Sara Ramírez Aparicio INFANTIL F

4 5,15 505 LUNA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ INFANTIL F
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Cadetes Femenino

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 8,28 459 Xihomara Navarro Panadero CADETE

2 8,35 456 Andrea Jiménez de los Galanes Moreno CADETE

3 11,00 453 Daniela Uceda García-Bravo CADETE

4 18,00 455 LORENA RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ CADETE
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Cadetes Femenino
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Cadetes

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT

1 7,59 458 Hugo de Miguel Ramos CADETE

2 8,01 450 DAVID APARICIO CADETE

3 8,06 454 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ CADETE

4 8,34 451 Victor Minguez Alvarez CADETE

5 8,39 452 Sergio Sánchez Navas CADETE

6 9,08 457 Stefan Bostangica CADETE
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5K

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 16,29 123 DAVID RODRIGUEZ RUJULA VETERANO A 5K M

2 16,57 144 Miguel Angel Bocos Cañibano VETERANO B 5K M

3 17,24 164 César Medina Bueno SENIOR 5 KM M

4 17,27 126 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERA SANTA BARBARA VETERANO B 5K M

5 17,41 149 ALFONSO IZQUIERDO ALCÁZAR JUVENIL 5K M

6 18,42 142 Joaquin Martinez Buberos SENIOR 5 KM M

7 19,03 121 SHAKIR El Habchi Llanos JUVENIL 5K M

8 19,20 136 Carlos Bodega escudero VETERANO A 5K M

9 19,37 106 Luis Martin Leal VETERANO A 5K M

10 19,55 117 José Javier Del Río Ginés VETERANO A 5K M

11 19,55 156 Eliseo Omeñaca Cilla VETERANO B 5K M

12 20,45 133 Jesus Jimenez Barranco VETERANO B 5K M

13 21,11 159 JAVIER BODEGA ESCUDERO VETERANO A 5K M

14 21,33 162 Juan Carlos Mayo Esteras VETERANO A 5K M

15 22,11 172 DANIEL MIGUEL ANEAS JUVENIL 5K M

16 22,11 155 JAVIER DE DIEGO DELGADO VETERANO B 5K M

17 23,07 158 Miguel Angel Pascual Valle SENIOR 5 KM M

18 23,11 118 Abel Terrazas SENIOR 5 KM M

19 23,13 140 Carlos Carrascoso Rubio SENIOR 5 KM M

20 23,15 143 Joaquin Martinez Alvarez VETERANO B 5K M

21 23,15 120 Luis carlos Garcia callejo VETERANO B 5K M

22 23,36 33 Mª ANGELES ALMAZAN MINGUEZ VETERANA B 5K F

23 23,50 107 ALEJANDRO ALCOCEBA GARCIA VETERANO A 5K M

24 24,00 35 Mary Garcia Gomez VETERANA A 5K F

25 24,07 124 Diego Serrano Rodrigo JUVENIL 5K M

26 24,12 104 José María López Alfonso SENIOR 5 KM M

27 24,17 127 Jose Luis Pascual Rojo VETERANO B 5K M

28 24,20 152 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE VETERANO B 5K M

29 24,45 146 Alfredo Carabias Alonso VETERANO B 5K M

30 24,59 169 DIEGO RAMIREZ APARICIO JUVENIL 5K M

31 25,47 102 Miguel Ángel Badorrey Martínez VETERANO A 5K M

32 25,58 100 Isaac López Molina VETERANO A 5K M

33 26,03 122 Pablo Serrano Redondo VETERANO B 5K M

34 26,03 167 MIGUEL ANGEL DE PABLO ORTEGA VETERANO B 5K M

35 26,09 28 Noelia Alcalde Alvarez SENIOR 5 KM F



I Valeránica Running 

 21 de mayo de 2016

5K

36 26,11 163 Mario Sala Ovejero VETERANO A 5K M

37 26,43 20 Sara Gonzalo Romero SENIOR 5 KM F

38 26,56 113 Jose Antonio Uceda Muñoz VETERANO B 5K M

39 27,50 56 ALICIA OLIVA GONZALEZ JUNIOR 5K F

40 27,54 57 ANA PÉREZ GARCÍA VETERANA A 5K F

41 28,14 129 Álvaro Sanz Barranco VETERANO A 5K M

42 28,14 101 Felix Calvo Hergueta VETERANO B 5K M

43 28,16 145 JUAN PABLO ROMERA MARTINEZ VETERANO A 5K M

44 28,34 7 Josefina Mozo Abad SENIOR 5 KM F

45 28,35 19 MARTA MARIA SANCHEZ VALDENEBRO VETERANA B 5K F

46 28,45 112 Jesús Valentín Fernández Tejero VETERANO B 5K M

47 28,53 134 Michel Carrascosa VETERANO A 5K M

48 29,56 65 JULIA RAMOS HERNANDEZ JUVENIL 5K F

49 30,30 58 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ VETERANA B 5K F

50 30,48 80 BEGOÑA GIL REDONDO VETERANA B 5K F

51 30,50 8 Sonia Molina Vesperinas VETERANA A 5K F

52 31,22 48 ELISA BLANCO JUVENIL 5K F

53 31,28 31 Ines Sanz Henar SENIOR 5 KM F

54 32,10 10 Rosa María Aparicio Ayuso VETERANA B 5K F

55 32,11 45 MARIA ISABEL URGEL MUÑOZ VETERANA B 5K F

56 32,21 39 YOLANDA MUÑOZ ALVAREZ VETERANA A 5K F

57 33,30 131 JOSE LUIS LATORRE GARCIA VETERANO B 5K M

58 33,48 150 MIGUEL ESCALADA LOPEZ-IBOR JUNIOR 5K M

59 34,52 5 Naria Elena Santos Ramírez SENIOR 5 KM F

60 34,55 49 MIRANDA OTEO DE MIGUEL JUVENIL 5K F

61 35,03 73 ALBA MARTINEZ APARICIO JUVENIL 5K F

62 35,14 38 Ana Cercadillo de Miguel SENIOR 5 KM F

63 36,32 37 Andrea Gil Pascual SENIOR 5 KM F

64 36,32 79 ESTEFANIA GAZO IZQUIERDO VETERANA A 5K F

65 37,25 75 CRISTINA CAÑIBANO CAÑIBANO VETERANA A 5K F

66 38,45 14 Marta Jarque viejo VETERANA A 5K F

67 38,45 103 Tommy Badorrey Camison VETERANO B 5K M

68 39,15 12 LOURDES SIPOS GÁLVEZ VETERANA B 5K F

69 39,59 40 Lydia López Montero VETERANA B 5K F

70 40,57 110 Alberto Cornudella Colás VETERANO B 5K M

71 41,03 148 Tomas Badorrey Crespo VETERANO B 5K M
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5K

72 41,52 13 Arancha García VETERANA A 5K F

73 41,56 17 Marian Gamarra Miguel VETERANA A 5K F

74 42,15 16 BEATRIZ GAMARRA CALVO SENIOR 5 KM F

75 42,19 55 Carmen Miguel Puente VETERANA B 5K F

76 43,01 32 Vanesa Lorenzo Gallardo VETERANA A 5K F

77 43,20 50 blanca almazan VETERANA A 5K F

78 43,23 64 ESTHER HERNANDEZ VETERANA B 5K F

79 44,15 11 Aurora Ramos Gomez VETERANA B 5K F

80 44,40 54 ESTHER GALVÁN FERNÁNDEZ SENIOR 5 KM F

81 46,15 43 PATRICIA GAMARRA BADORREY VETERANA A 5K F

82 46,19 21 María Jesús Rodrigo Miguel VETERANA B 5K F

83 46,38 9 Ana Navas Corral VETERANA B 5K F

84 46,42 114 JUAN CARLOS MERINO ALCALDE VETERANO B 5K M

85 46,58 153 Pedro Lope Galgo VETERANO A 5K M

86 47,03 69 MERCEDES BLANCO MIBUEL VETERANA B 5K F

87 47,12 63 EVA PASCUAL GÓMEZ VETERANA B 5K F

88 52,14 78 VISITACION SANZ CALVO VETERANA B 5K F

89 52,30 59 ANA MARIA GARCÍA RUBIO SENIOR 5 KM F

90 53,01 105 Elena Heras Barcones VETERANO A 5K M

91 54,00 61 SALUD SANZ CALVO VETERANA B 5K F

92 54,12 52 Saturia Gamarra Gamarra VETERANA B 5K F

93 55,01 72 ADORACION IZQUIERDO MORENO VETERANA B 5K F

94 59,21 23 Maria del Mar Badorrey martinez VETERANA A 5K F

95 59,21 24 Victoria Martinez Alcalde VETERANA B 5K F

96 59,21 27 Irene Campuzano Latorre VETERANA B 5K F

82 SIN NOMBRE 
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10K

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

1 35,06 372 Álvaro Sanz Romero SENIOR 10K M

2 35,14 327 Miguel Angel Castaño Pastor SENIOR 10K M

3 36,09 326 Ruben Andres Garcia VETERANO A 10K M

4 37,17 389 GERMAN LA ORDEN LLORENTE VETERANO A 10K M

5 37,33 361 Jorge Bueno VETERANO B 10K M

6 38,03 370 Ignacio De Miguel Ramos JUVENIL 10K M

7 38,13 368 JULIAN SAN JUAN PEREZ VETERANO B 10K M

8 38,14 345 Jose Maria Lázaro Palomar VETERANO A 10K M

9 38,31 349 Juanjo Arnillas Sanchez VETERANO A 10K M

10 38,41 314 MIGUEL GARCIA GONZALEZ VETERANO B 10K M

11 39,21 356 SANCHO DÍEZ GIL JUNIOR 10K M

12 39,50 310 Jose Angel Cervero lafuente VETERANO B 10K M

13 40,01 379 JAIME IZQUIERDO ALCÁZAR JUNIOR 10K M

14 40,23 336 Ivan Carabias Garcia VETERANO A 10K M

15 41,27 377 Raul Alcalde Hernando SENIOR 10K M

16 41,29 307 Arnaldo López Gamarra SENIOR 10K M

17 41,40 343 Javier Caballero Lázaro SENIOR 10K M

18 41,52 313 Carlos Oteo VETERANO B 10K M

19 42,11 219 SARA BELÉN RUPÉREZ CARRO SENIOR 10K F

20 42,20 338 Alberto Sancho Medina SENIOR 10K M

21 42,40 301 Jose Pedro Frias Rivera VETERANO A 10K M

22 42,52 357 Luis Francisco Gonzalez Ambrona VETERANO B 10K M

23 42,59 344 Luis Alberto Gonzalo Celorrio VETERANO B 10K M

24 43,01 325 Luis Benito Esteban VETERANO B 10K M

25 43,12 362 Abel Rojo VETERANO B 10K M

26 43,41 308 VICTOR MANUEL HORNOS ALMAZAN VETERANO B 10K M

27 44,12 350 Jose Antonio De la Morena VETERANO B 10K M

28 44,25 306 Jesus Angel Garcia Calvo VETERANO A 10K M

29 44,51 392 ALFONSO ALCALDE HERNANDO SENIOR 10K M

30 44,59 348 RAUL BLAZQUEZ LAPEÑA VETERANO B 10K M

31 45,14 303 ÁLVARO JIMENO BALLANO VETERANO B 10K M

32 45,49 367 MANUEL SANTAMARIA LOPEZ VETERANO B 10K M

33 46,03 320 OSCAR MOZAS PEREZ VETERANO A 10K M

34 46,48 369 Toño Ayuso Salazar VETERANO A 10K M

35 47,12 376 PABLO PEÑA JIMENEZ VETERANO B 10K M
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10K

36 47,33 220 Marta Moreno Moreno SENIOR 10K F

37 47,39 366 Bogdan Bostangica JUVENIL 10K M

38 47,40 328 Sebastian Canas Blazquez VETERANO B 10K M

39 47,41 359 Daniel Zapatero Tijero VETERANO B 10K M

40 47,48 204 Ana Fernández Araque VETERANA A 10K F

41 47,51 363 PEDRO PABLO CARNICERO GOMEZ VETERANO A 10K M

42 48,15 382 RAFAEL SANTAMARIA AUSiN SENIOR 10K M

43 48,20 311 José Ignacio Sánchez Valdenebro VETERANO B 10K M

44 48,29 381 Adrian Carnicero Aparicio SENIOR 10K M

45 48,32 300 Alberto Montón Ledesma SENIOR 10K M

46 48,33 385 FRANCISCO JAVIER BLANCO IGLESIAS VETERANO A 10K M

47 48,58 213 Ana Isabel Garcia Martinez VETERANA A 10K F

48 49,06 378 JAVIER LUIS HERNANDEZ CALONGE VETERANO B 10K M

49 49,10 364 Jesús Angel Basalo Rubio VETERANO A 10K M

50 49,20 341 MARTIN DOMINGO GONZALEZ VETERANO B 10K M

51 49,32 222 Elisa Carnicero Casimiro VETERANA A 10K F

52 49,39 374 Lázaro Pérez Jiménez VETERANO A 10K M

53 49,41 318 Eduardo Hueso Muñiz VETERANO B 10K M

54 49,52 375 FERNANDO TAPIA ZARZA VETERANO B 10K M

55 49,56 373 David Galan Calvo VETERANO A 10K M

56 50,02 384 VICENTE CAMPOS SERRANO VETERANO A 10K M

57 50,06 347 Carlos Petreñas VETERANO B 10K M

58 50,16 321 Pablo Ruiz Hernando VETERANO B 10K M

59 50,54 329 Joaquín Pérez Expósito VETERANO B 10K M

60 51,10 334 ANGEL BLANCO IGLESIAS VETERANO A 10K M

61 51,20 386 BORJA BLANCO IGLESIAS SENIOR 10K M

62 51,50 217 DOMINICA ORTEGA MIRANDA VETERANA B 10K F

63 52,06 380 Miguel Camarero Ramírez SENIOR 10K M

64 52,17 323 José Antonio Gonzalo Egido VETERANO A 10K M

65 52,20 305 David Llauradó Vilella SENIOR 10K M

66 52,25 319 Raúl Labanda Molinos VETERANO B 10K M

67 52,39 365 MANUELl MATAMALA MARTINEZ VETERANO A 10K M

68 52,47 390 JAVIER ANTON CACHO VETERANO A 10K M

69 52,56 391 JAVIER LUIS ROMERA MARIJUAN VETERANO A 10K M

70 53,02 302 José Manuel Yubero Lafuente VETERANO A 10K M

71 53,19 312 José Angel Yubero Ortega VETERANO B 10K M

72 53,40 335 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA VETERANO B 10K M
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10K

73 53,56 383 JOSE ALEJANDRO PEREZ RELLO VETERANO A 10K M

74 54,02 354 JORGE CARRO LLORENTE VETERANO B 10K M

75 54,22 331 Jose Santos Utrilla VETERANO B 10K M

76 54,36 353 Roberto Pérez García VETERANO A 10K M

77 54,57 324 Juan Carlos Ramos Hernández VETERANO B 10K M

78 55,09 221 Esther Uriel Tejedor SENIOR 10K F

79 55,16 330 Manuel Moreno Castañeda VETERANO B 10K M

80 55,35 216 MERCEDES RAMOS ORTEGA SENIOR 10K F

81 55,48 205 Maria Jesus Ansaldo Perez VETERANA B 10K F

82 56,08 351 Antonio Úbeda Gamarra SENIOR 10K M

83 56,34 352 David Garcia Sanchez SENIOR 10K M

84 57,01 340 MARIANO GRACIA PAÑOS VETERANO B 10K M

85 57,16 337 Ángel Luis Nigorra Pareja VETERANO B 10K M

86 58,01 355 JUAN DIEGO ROMERA IBAÑEZ VETERANO A 10K M

87 59,12 309 Rafael Elías Barca VETERANO B 10K M

88 1,00,00 200 MARIA FERNANDA JIMENO BALLANO VETERANA B 10K F

89 1,00,12 371 RAFAEL ZAMORA ORTEGA VETERANO A 10K M

90 1,00,22 322 Juan Carlos Garcia Orden VETERANO B 10K M

91 1,00,30 316 Guillermo Ramírez Alonso VETERANO A 10K M

92 1,01,01 206 Lidia Ardíaca Burgués VETERANA B 10K F

93 1,02,06 333 Jose Carlos Antón De la Merced VETERANO B 10K M

94 1,05,10 332 Juan Carlos Soriano Loscos VETERANO B 10K M

95 1,06,21 202 Isabel Mas Sauras VETERANA A 10K F

96 1,06,54 208 AINHOA URBÓN DE VICENTE SENIOR 10K F

97 1,07,01 209 Berta Espinosa Brinkmann VETERANA B 10K F

98 1,08,44 317 JULIÁN SEGOVIANO JIMÉNEZ VETERANO B 10K M

99 1,10,56 207 PAZ PERAITA SANZ VETERANA A 10K F

100 1,11,20 211 Ascensión Vázquez Torrecilla VETERANA B 10K F

101 1,11,52 203 Ana Isabel Casado Antón VETERANA B 10K F
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5K

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

JUNIOR_FEMENINO

1 27,50 56 ALICIA OLIVA GONZALEZ JUNIOR 5K F

JUNIOR_MASCULINO

1 33,48 150 MIGUEL ESCALADA LOPEZ-IBOR JUNIOR 5K M

JUVENIL_FEMENIO

1 29,56 65 JULIA RAMOS HERNANDEZ JUVENIL 5K F

2 31,22 48 ELISA BLANCO JUVENIL 5K F

3 34,55 49 MIRANDA OTEO DE MIGUEL JUVENIL 5K F

4 35,03 73 ALBA MARTINEZ APARICIO JUVENIL 5K F

JUVENIL_MASCULINO

1 17,41 149 ALFONSO IZQUIERDO ALCÁZAR JUVENIL 5K M

2 19,03 121 SHAKIR El Habchi Llanos JUVENIL 5K M

3 22,11 172 DANIEL MIGUEL ANEAS JUVENIL 5K M

4 24,07 124 Diego Serrano Rodrigo JUVENIL 5K M

5 24,59 169 DIEGO RAMIREZ APARICIO JUVENIL 5K M

SENIOR FEMENINO

1 26,09 28 Noelia Alcalde Alvarez SENIOR 5 KM F

2 26,43 20 Sara Gonzalo Romero SENIOR 5 KM F

3 28,34 7 Josefina Mozo Abad SENIOR 5 KM F

4 31,28 31 Ines Sanz Henar SENIOR 5 KM F

5 34,52 5 Naria Elena Santos Ramírez SENIOR 5 KM F

6 35,14 38 Ana Cercadillo de Miguel SENIOR 5 KM F

7 36,32 37 Andrea Gil Pascual SENIOR 5 KM F

8 42,15 16 BEATRIZ GAMARRA CALVO SENIOR 5 KM F

9 44,40 54 ESTHER GALVÁN FERNÁNDEZ SENIOR 5 KM F

10 52,30 59 ANA MARIA GARCÍA RUBIO SENIOR 5 KM F

SENIOR MASCULINO

1 17,24 164 César Medina Bueno SENIOR 5 KM M

2 18,42 142 Joaquin Martinez Buberos SENIOR 5 KM M

3 23,07 158 Miguel Angel Pascual Valle SENIOR 5 KM M

4 23,11 118 Abel Terrazas SENIOR 5 KM M
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5K

5 23,13 140 Carlos Carrascoso Rubio SENIOR 5 KM M

6 24,12 104 José María López Alfonso SENIOR 5 KM M

VETERANO_A  FEMENINO

1 24,00 35 Mary Garcia Gomez VETERANA A 5K F

2 27,54 57 ANA PÉREZ GARCÍA VETERANA A 5K F

3 30,50 8 Sonia Molina Vesperinas VETERANA A 5K F

4 32,21 39 YOLANDA MUÑOZ ALVAREZ VETERANA A 5K F

5 36,32 79 ESTEFANIA GAZO IZQUIERDO VETERANA A 5K F

6 37,25 75 CRISTINA CAÑIBANO CAÑIBANO VETERANA A 5K F

7 38,45 14 Marta Jarque viejo VETERANA A 5K F

8 41,52 13 Arancha García VETERANA A 5K F

9 41,56 17 Marian Gamarra Miguel VETERANA A 5K F

10 43,01 32 Vanesa Lorenzo Gallardo VETERANA A 5K F

11 43,20 50 blanca almazan VETERANA A 5K F

12 46,15 43 PATRICIA GAMARRA BADORREY VETERANA A 5K F

13 59,21 23 Maria del Mar Badorrey martinez VETERANA A 5K F

VETERANO_B  FEMENINO

1 23,36 33 Mª ANGELES ALMAZAN MINGUEZ VETERANA B 5K F

2 28,35 19 MARTA MARIA SANCHEZ VALDENEBRO VETERANA B 5K F

3 30,30 58 ISABEL LAFUENTE GÓMEZ VETERANA B 5K F

4 30,48 80 BEGOÑA GIL REDONDO VETERANA B 5K F4 30,48 80 BEGOÑA GIL REDONDO VETERANA B 5K F

5 32,10 10 Rosa María Aparicio Ayuso VETERANA B 5K F

6 32,11 45 MARIA ISABEL URGEL MUÑOZ VETERANA B 5K F

7 39,15 12 LOURDES SIPOS GÁLVEZ VETERANA B 5K F

8 39,59 40 Lydia López Montero VETERANA B 5K F

9 42,19 55 Carmen Miguel Puente VETERANA B 5K F

10 43,23 64 ESTHER HERNANDEZ VETERANA B 5K F

11 44,15 11 Aurora Ramos Gomez VETERANA B 5K F

12 46,19 21 María Jesús Rodrigo Miguel VETERANA B 5K F

13 46,38 9 Ana Navas Corral VETERANA B 5K F

14 47,03 69 MERCEDES BLANCO MIBUEL VETERANA B 5K F

15 47,12 63 EVA PASCUAL GÓMEZ VETERANA B 5K F

16 52,14 78 VISITACION SANZ CALVO VETERANA B 5K F

17 54,00 61 SALUD SANZ CALVO VETERANA B 5K F
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18 54,12 52 Saturia Gamarra Gamarra VETERANA B 5K F

19 55,01 72 ADORACION IZQUIERDO MORENO VETERANA B 5K F

20 59,21 24 Victoria Martinez Alcalde VETERANA B 5K F

21 59,21 27 Irene Campuzano Latorre VETERANA B 5K F

VETERANO_A  MASCULINO

1 16,29 123 DAVID RODRIGUEZ RUJULA VETERANO A 5K M

2 19,20 136 Carlos Bodega escudero VETERANO A 5K M

3 19,37 106 Luis Martin Leal VETERANO A 5K M

4 19,55 117 José Javier Del Río Ginés VETERANO A 5K M

5 21,11 159 JAVIER BODEGA ESCUDERO VETERANO A 5K M

6 21,33 162 Juan Carlos Mayo Esteras VETERANO A 5K M

7 23,50 107 ALEJANDRO ALCOCEBA GARCIA VETERANO A 5K M

8 25,47 102 Miguel Ángel Badorrey Martínez VETERANO A 5K M

9 25,58 100 Isaac López Molina VETERANO A 5K M

10 26,11 163 Mario Sala Ovejero VETERANO A 5K M

11 28,14 129 Álvaro Sanz Barranco VETERANO A 5K M

12 28,16 145 JUAN PABLO ROMERA MARTINEZ VETERANO A 5K M

13 28,53 134 Michel Carrascosa VETERANO A 5K M

14 46,58 153 Pedro Lope Galgo VETERANO A 5K M

15 53,01 105 Elena Heras Barcones VETERANO A 5K M

VETERANO_B  MASCULINOVETERANO_B  MASCULINO

1 16,57 144 Miguel Angel Bocos Cañibano VETERANO B 5K M

2 17,27 126 MIGUEL ANGEL ROMERA SANTA BARBARA VETERANO B 5K M

3 19,55 156 Eliseo Omeñaca Cilla VETERANO B 5K M

4 20,45 133 Jesus Jimenez Barranco VETERANO B 5K M

5 22,11 155 JAVIER DE DIEGO DELGADO VETERANO B 5K M

6 23,15 143 Joaquin Martinez Alvarez VETERANO B 5K M

7 23,15 120 Luis carlos Garcia callejo VETERANO B 5K M

8 24,17 127 Jose Luis Pascual Rojo VETERANO B 5K M

9 24,20 152 ALEJANDRO BARRANCO CASCANTE VETERANO B 5K M

10 24,45 146 Alfredo Carabias Alonso VETERANO B 5K M

11 26,03 122 Pablo Serrano Redondo VETERANO B 5K M

12 26,03 167 MIGUEL ANGEL DE PABLO ORTEGA VETERANO B 5K M

13 26,56 113 Jose Antonio Uceda Muñoz VETERANO B 5K M
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14 28,14 101 Felix Calvo Hergueta VETERANO B 5K M

15 28,45 112 Jesús Valentín Fernández Tejero VETERANO B 5K M

16 33,30 131 JOSE LUIS LATORRE GARCIA VETERANO B 5K M

17 38,45 103 Tommy Badorrey Camison VETERANO B 5K M

18 40,57 110 Alberto Cornudella Colás VETERANO B 5K M

19 41,03 148 Tomas Badorrey Crespo VETERANO B 5K M

20 46,42 114 JUAN CARLOS MERINO ALCALDE VETERANO B 5K M

82 SIN NOMBRE 
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10K

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS CAT SEXO

JUNIOR MASCULINO

1 39,21 356 SANCHO DÍEZ GIL JUNIOR 10K M

2 40,01 379 JAIME IZQUIERDO ALCÁZAR JUNIOR 10K M

JUVENIL MASCULINO

1 38,03 370 Ignacio De Miguel Ramos JUVENIL 10K M

2 47,39 366 Bogdan Bostangica JUVENIL 10K M

SENIOR_FEMENINO

1 42,11 219 SARA BELÉN RUPÉREZ CARRO SENIOR 10K F

2 47,33 220 Marta Moreno Moreno SENIOR 10K F

3 55,09 221 Esther Uriel Tejedor SENIOR 10K F

4 55,35 216 MERCEDES RAMOS ORTEGA SENIOR 10K F

5 1,06,54 208 AINHOA URBÓN DE VICENTE SENIOR 10K F

SENIOR_MASCULINO

1 35,06 372 Álvaro Sanz Romero SENIOR 10K M

2 35,14 327 Miguel Angel Castaño Pastor SENIOR 10K M

3 41,27 377 Raul Alcalde Hernando SENIOR 10K M

4 41,29 307 Arnaldo López Gamarra SENIOR 10K M

5 41,40 343 Javier Caballero Lázaro SENIOR 10K M

6 42,20 338 Alberto Sancho Medina SENIOR 10K M6 42,20 338 Alberto Sancho Medina SENIOR 10K M

7 44,51 392 ALFONSO ALCALDE HERNANDO SENIOR 10K M

8 48,15 382 RAFAEL SANTAMARIA AUSiN SENIOR 10K M

9 48,29 381 Adrian Carnicero Aparicio SENIOR 10K M

10 48,32 300 Alberto Montón Ledesma SENIOR 10K M

11 51,20 386 BORJA BLANCO IGLESIAS SENIOR 10K M

12 52,06 380 Miguel Camarero Ramírez SENIOR 10K M

13 52,20 305 David Llauradó Vilella SENIOR 10K M

14 56,08 351 Antonio Úbeda Gamarra SENIOR 10K M

15 56,34 352 David Garcia Sanchez SENIOR 10K M

VETERANA_A  FEMENINO

1 47,48 204 Ana Fernández Araque VETERANA A 10K F

2 48,58 213 Ana Isabel Garcia Martinez VETERANA A 10K F

3 49,32 222 Elisa Carnicero Casimiro VETERANA A 10K F

4 1,06,21 202 Isabel Mas Sauras VETERANA A 10K F
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10K

5 1,10,56 207 PAZ PERAITA SANZ VETERANA A 10K F

VETERANA_B  FEMENINO

1 51,50 217 DOMINICA ORTEGA MIRANDA VETERANA B 10K F

2 55,48 205 Maria Jesus Ansaldo Perez VETERANA B 10K F

3 1,00,00 200 MARIA FERNANDA JIMENO BALLANO VETERANA B 10K F

4 1,01,01 206 Lidia Ardíaca Burgués VETERANA B 10K F

5 1,07,01 209 Berta Espinosa Brinkmann VETERANA B 10K F

6 1,11,20 211 Ascensión Vázquez Torrecilla VETERANA B 10K F

7 1,11,52 203 Ana Isabel Casado Antón VETERANA B 10K F

VETERANO_A  MASCULINO

1 36,09 326 Ruben Andres Garcia VETERANO A 10K M

2 37,17 389 GERMAN LA ORDEN LLORENTE VETERANO A 10K M

3 38,14 345 Jose Maria Lázaro Palomar VETERANO A 10K M

4 38,31 349 Juanjo Arnillas Sanchez VETERANO A 10K M

5 40,23 336 Ivan Carabias Garcia VETERANO A 10K M

6 42,40 301 Jose Pedro Frias Rivera VETERANO A 10K M

7 44,25 306 Jesus Angel Garcia Calvo VETERANO A 10K M

8 46,03 320 OSCAR MOZAS PEREZ VETERANO A 10K M

9 46,48 369 Toño Ayuso Salazar VETERANO A 10K M

10 47,51 363 PEDRO PABLO CARNICERO GOMEZ VETERANO A 10K M

11 48,33 385 FRANCISCO JAVIER BLANCO IGLESIAS VETERANO A 10K M11 48,33 385 FRANCISCO JAVIER BLANCO IGLESIAS VETERANO A 10K M

12 49,10 364 Jesús Angel Basalo Rubio VETERANO A 10K M

13 49,39 374 Lázaro Pérez Jiménez VETERANO A 10K M

14 49,56 373 David Galan Calvo VETERANO A 10K M

15 50,02 384 VICENTE CAMPOS SERRANO VETERANO A 10K M

16 51,10 334 ANGEL BLANCO IGLESIAS VETERANO A 10K M

17 52,17 323 José Antonio Gonzalo Egido VETERANO A 10K M

18 52,39 365 MANUELl MATAMALA MARTINEZ VETERANO A 10K M

19 52,47 390 JAVIER ANTON CACHO VETERANO A 10K M

20 52,56 391 JAVIER LUIS ROMERA MARIJUAN VETERANO A 10K M

21 53,02 302 José Manuel Yubero Lafuente VETERANO A 10K M

22 53,56 383 JOSE ALEJANDRO PEREZ RELLO VETERANO A 10K M

23 54,36 353 Roberto Pérez García VETERANO A 10K M

24 58,01 355 JUAN DIEGO ROMERA IBAÑEZ VETERANO A 10K M

25 1,00,12 371 RAFAEL ZAMORA ORTEGA VETERANO A 10K M

26 1,00,30 316 Guillermo Ramírez Alonso VETERANO A 10K M
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10K

VETERANO_B  MASCULINO

1 37,33 361 Jorge Bueno VETERANO B 10K M

2 38,13 368 JULIAN SAN JUAN PEREZ VETERANO B 10K M

3 38,41 314 MIGUEL GARCIA GONZALEZ VETERANO B 10K M

4 39,50 310 Jose Angel Cervero lafuente VETERANO B 10K M

5 41,52 313 Carlos Oteo VETERANO B 10K M

6 42,52 357 Luis Francisco Gonzalez Ambrona VETERANO B 10K M

7 42,59 344 Luis Alberto Gonzalo Celorrio VETERANO B 10K M

8 43,01 325 Luis Benito Esteban VETERANO B 10K M

9 43,12 362 Abel Rojo VETERANO B 10K M

10 43,41 308 VICTOR MANUEL HORNOS ALMAZAN VETERANO B 10K M

11 44,12 350 Jose Antonio De la Morena VETERANO B 10K M

12 44,59 348 RAUL BLAZQUEZ LAPEÑA VETERANO B 10K M

13 45,14 303 ÁLVARO JIMENO BALLANO VETERANO B 10K M

14 45,49 367 MANUEL SANTAMARIA LOPEZ VETERANO B 10K M

15 47,12 376 PABLO PEÑA JIMENEZ VETERANO B 10K M

16 47,40 328 Sebastian Canas Blazquez VETERANO B 10K M

17 47,41 359 Daniel Zapatero Tijero VETERANO B 10K M

18 48,20 311 José Ignacio Sánchez Valdenebro VETERANO B 10K M

19 49,06 378 JAVIER LUIS HERNANDEZ CALONGE VETERANO B 10K M

20 49,20 341 MARTIN DOMINGO GONZALEZ VETERANO B 10K M

21 49,41 318 Eduardo Hueso Muñiz VETERANO B 10K M

22 49,52 375 FERNANDO TAPIA ZARZA VETERANO B 10K M

23 50,06 347 Carlos Petreñas VETERANO B 10K M

24 50,16 321 Pablo Ruiz Hernando VETERANO B 10K M

25 50,54 329 Joaquín Pérez Expósito VETERANO B 10K M

26 52,25 319 Raúl Labanda Molinos VETERANO B 10K M

27 53,19 312 José Angel Yubero Ortega VETERANO B 10K M

28 53,40 335 PORFIRIO SEBASTIAN ONDARZA VETERANO B 10K M

29 54,02 354 JORGE CARRO LLORENTE VETERANO B 10K M

30 54,22 331 Jose Santos Utrilla VETERANO B 10K M

31 54,57 324 Juan Carlos Ramos Hernández VETERANO B 10K M

32 55,16 330 Manuel Moreno Castañeda VETERANO B 10K M

33 57,01 340 MARIANO GRACIA PAÑOS VETERANO B 10K M

34 57,16 337 Ángel Luis Nigorra Pareja VETERANO B 10K M

35 59,12 309 Rafael Elías Barca VETERANO B 10K M



I Valeránica Running 

 21 de mayo de 2016

10K

36 1,00,22 322 Juan Carlos Garcia Orden VETERANO B 10K M

37 1,02,06 333 Jose Carlos Antón De la Merced VETERANO B 10K M

38 1,05,10 332 Juan Carlos Soriano Loscos VETERANO B 10K M

39 1,08,44 317 JULIÁN SEGOVIANO JIMÉNEZ VETERANO B 10K M


